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Thursday, January 4, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 262 Ditching the Dorm
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 261/Hybrid CFS Forum
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Virtual Capstone short notice

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 262 SBP
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 293 Home Buying

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Virtual Capstone short notice

Friday, January 26, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam Ditching the Dorm

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Virtual Raise your Credit Score

Friday, February 2, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 294 Spouse Transition seminar
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Couples & Money

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 261 Car Buying

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 262 Ditching the Dorm

Friday, February 16, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam Retirement Planning & SBP
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 9:30 AM 11:00 AM Hickam Saving & Investing
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 11:00 AM 12:00 PM Hickam TSP
Friday, February 23, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 261 CFS Refresher
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Hickam Ditching the Dorm

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Virtual SBP
Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Home Buying
Friday, March 22, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam Budgeting Tools
Friday, March 22, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Hickam Debt Destroyer

Monday, March 25, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 7:30 AM 5:00 PM 293 CFS Training
Friday, March 29, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 294 Spouse Transition seminar
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 292/Hybrid CFS Forum
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Hickam Ditching the Dorm
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 294 Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 294 PreDeployment Touchpoint
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 294 PostDeployment Touchpoint
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 294 Continuation Pay
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 294 Leadership Touchpoint
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 294 Promotion Touchpoint

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Car Buying
Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 262 Saving & Investing
Friday, April 19, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 262 TSP
Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 294 Transition Hot Topics

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 262 Ditching the Dorm
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 262 Retirement Planning & SBP
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Hickam Raise your Credit Score
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Hickam Home Buying

Friday, May 3, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Hickam Budgeting Tools
Friday, May 3, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Hickam Debt Destroyer

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint



Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint
Friday, May 10, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 257 Couples & Money

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Hickam Ditching the Dorm
Thursday, May 23, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM Hickam SBP
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Hickam Car Buying
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint

Friday, June 7, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 294 Spouse Transition seminar
Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Hickam CFS Training
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam Ditching the Dorm
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Hickam Retirement Planning & SBP

Friday, June 21, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Virtual Saving & Investing 
Friday, June 21, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Virtual TSP
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Hickam Financial Bootcamp
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Hickam Ditching the Dorm

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam Home Buying
Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint
Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 294 Transition Hot Topics

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Virtual SBP
Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Virtual Budgeting Tools
Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Virtual Debt Destroyer

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 262 Raise your Credit Score
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam Ditching the Dorm
Thursday, August 1, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Hickam Couples & Money

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint
Thursday, August 8, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 293 Smooth Move

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 293 Saving & Investing 
Thursday, August 15, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 293 TSP

Friday, August 16, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam Car Buying
Monday, August 19, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 7:30 AM 5:00 PM 293 CFS Training
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 294 Retirement Planning & SBP
Thursday, August 29, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 293 Ditching the Dorm
Friday, September 6, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 261 CFS Refresher

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 261 SBP
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Hickam/Hybrid CFS Forum
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Hickam Ditching the Dorm
Thursday, September 19, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 257 Home Buying

Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint



Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 ######################### 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Holiday Pre-Game: Finances!
Thursday, September 26, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Hickam Budgeting Tools
Thursday, September 26, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Hickam Debt Destroyer
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Virtual Raise your Credit Score

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 262 Car Buying
Thursday, October 10, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 262 Ditching the Dorm

Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Hickam Saving & Investing 
Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Hickam TSP

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Hickam Retirement Planning & SBP
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 294 Spouse Transition seminar

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint

Friday, October 18, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 294 Transition Hot Topics
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Couples & Money
Thursday, October 24, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 257 Financial Bootcamp

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 262 Ditching the Dorm
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 261/Hybrid CFS Forum

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 261 Budgeting Tools
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 261 Debt Destroyer
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Home Buying
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 262 SBP
Monday, November 18, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024 7:30 AM 5:00 PM 293 CFS Training
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 261 Ditching the Dorm

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Retirement Planning & SBP
Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Hickam Vesting in TSP Touchpoint
Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Hickam PreDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM Hickam PostDeployment Touchpoint
Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 12:30 PM 1:15 PM Hickam Continuation Pay
Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 1:30 PM 2:15 PM Hickam Leadership Touchpoint
Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Hickam Promotion Touchpoint

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Hickam Ditching the Dorm
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Virtual Car Buying

Monday, December 23, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Hickam/Hybrid Teens & Money


